
MAHATMA GANDHI CHITRAKOOT GRAMODAY VISHWAVIDY ALAYA,CHITRAKOOT, SATNA (M.P.) REF. NO. : EXAM/23/ 93 

S.N 

S.N 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

9 

7 

10 

S.N 

RESULT OF B.P.E.S. SIXTH (FINAL) SEMESTER EXAMINATION 2022-23 (BATCH 2020-2 1) 

NAME OF STUDENTS 

AMAN 

ANIMESH MISHRA 
ANKIT SINGH PARIHAR 

BHUMIJA KUSHWAHA 
DIPTI TRIPATHI 

GOVARDHAN 
PANKAJ PAL 
PRADEEP KUMAR 

ROHIT VERMA 

ASHISH TRIPATHI 

RAHUL GUPTA 

ROLL NO. 

920001 

920002 

NAME OF STUDENTS 

920003 

SUSHIL KUMAR 

920004 

920005 

920006 
920007 

920008 
920009 

920011 

19705 

GPA 

6.4 

7.8 

6.8 

920010 

7.2 

1. DEAN, FACULTY OF ART 2. NOTICE BOARD 

7.7 

6.5 

NAME OF STUDENTS ROLL NO. GPA 

6.9 

6.7 

6,4 

6.9 

0GPA 

6.9 

7.149 

7.854 

7.405 

7.593 

7.926 

7.103 

7.151 

7.241 

INDICATION:3 = SPORTS SPECIALIZATION- HAND BALL 

6.986 

7.110 

OGPA 

ROLL NO. GPA RESULT 

DIVISION 

6.6 PASSED 

FIRST 

3. REGISTRAR OFFICE 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

RESULT 

PASSED 
PASSED 

PASSED 

THEORY 

PASSED 

PASSED 
PASSED 

PASSED 

PASSED 

PASSED 

PASSED 

DIVISION RESULT 

FAILED 

FAILED PAPER 

CEA 

NIL 

4 A R(EXAM) 5 LT CELL 

THEORY 

NIL 

NIL 

NIL 

NIL 

NIL 

NIL 

NIL 

NIL 

NIL 

DATE: 06.07.23 

FAILED PAPER 

PRACT. 

SE 

CFA ESE CFA ESE 

NIL NIL NIL NIL 

NIL 

RESULT OF B.P.E.S. SIXTH (FINAL) SEMESTER EXAMINATION 2022-23 (BATCH 2019-20) AÊNTIONAL 

NIL 

NIL 

NIL 

NIL 

NIL 

NIL 

NIL 

NIL 

NIL 

PRACT 

THEORY 

NI 

A 

NIL 

RESULT OF B.P.E.S. FOURTH SEMESTER EXAMINATION 2022-23 (BATCH 2020-21) ABBITIONAL 

NIL 

NIL 

NIL 

NIL 

NIL 

NIL 

NIL 

NIL 

FAILED PAPER 

ES 

NIL 

NIL 

NIL 

NIL 

NII 

NIL 

PRACT. 
CFA ESE CFA ESE 

NIL 3 NIL NIL 

NIL 

NIL 

CONVENOR CSSO 

CONVENGE 
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